Summer League (Pool B) Tue 14th May 2024 00:00 Winner: Away

Board Rating Gloucester Unicorns

1(W) 1845
2(W) 1765
3 (W) 1683
4 (W) 1431
Adjustment

Total 6724

Last update Peter Bending Wed 29th May 2024 18:29. Reported by Peter Bending Wed 29th May

Lappin, Benjamin
Baker, Patrick
Tatlow, Stephen
Martin, Steve

2024 18:29. Verified By
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Stroud Kingfishers Rating

Shcherbina, Kirill
Weavin, Thomas
Moore, Bede
Moore, Agatha

1907
1676
1513
1307

6403



