Summer League (Pool B) Tue 14th May 2024 00:00 Winner: Away

Board	Rating	Gloucester Unicorns	6 V	Stroud Kingfishers	Rating
1 (W)	1845	Lappin, Benjamin	1 - 0	Shcherbina, Kirill	1907
2 (W)	1765	Baker, Patrick	0 - 1	Weavin, Thomas	1676
3 (W)	1683	Tatlow, Stephen	1 - 0	Moore, Bede	1513
4 (W)	1431	Martin, Steve	0 - 1	Moore, Agatha	1307
Adjustment			$-\frac{1}{2}:\frac{1}{2}$		
Total	6724		11/2 - 21/2	2	6403

Last update Peter Bending Wed 29th May 2024 18:29. Reported by Peter Bending Wed 29th May 2024 18:29. Verified By